TERM 2 2023

DAILY SPECIALS

MONDAY
RECESS

Cinnamon Scroll
Pepperoni Pretzel

LUNCH
Pasta Carbonara

Gourmet Beef Burger

TUESDAY
RECESS

Carrot Cake
Bacon & Cheese Bun

LUNCH
Beef Shepards Pie

<orean Fried Chicken With
Rice

WEDNESDAY
RECESS

Red Velvet Cake
Nachos With Cheese Scauce

LUNCH
Beef Burrito

Stir-Fry Chicken Noodles

THURSDAY

RECESS
Chocolate Brownie

Puffy Dog

LUNCH
Meat Lovers Homemade Pizza

Chicken with Black Bean
Sauce & Rice

FRIDAY

RECESS
Caramel Slice

Chicken Wings

LUNCH
Butter Chicken With Rice

Mac & Cheese

$3.50
$3.50

$6.00
$6.00

$3.00
$3.50

$6.00
$6.00

$3.00
$3.50

$6.00
$6.00

$3.00
$3.50

$6.00
$6.00

5350
$4.00

$6.00
$6.00
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COLD CHOICES

Chicken Caesar Salad

Chicken Salad Sandwich
Egg n Salad Sandwich
Curried egg Sandwich

Sushi (Chicken/Tuna)
Onigiri (Teriyaki
Chicken / Katsu

Chicken)

SNACKS

Fresh Fruit Salad

Vege Chips 5250
Harvest Snaps $1.50
POp corn $3.00
Pretzel $1.00
BEVERAGES

Water(600m]) 82.50
Flavoured Milk (300ml) $3.00
Up and Go $3.00
Plain Milk $2.50

Emma & Toms Pressed Juice/ S5.00
Smoothie 450ml/350m!|

Pump Water Plain/ Lime/ $4.00
Lemon/ Berry
Shake n Shake Chill $4.50
Vanilla/Choco Honeycomb
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v, Pre-Order food using Quickclig is encouraged to avoid the
long wait and disappointment.

Online oraers can be colllected at Special counter by skipping
queue.

students to place online order or place the order with us auring
recess.

Chicken and Beef used in the menu is halal

v Vegetarian options can be prepared upon request. Aavice




