smart choice

DAILY SPECIALS

MONDAY RECESS	
Cinnamon Scroll Pepperoni Pretzel	\$3.50 \$3.50
LUNCH Pasta Carbonara Gourmet Beef Burger	\$6.00 \$6.00
TUESDAY RECESS	
Carrot Cake Bacon & Cheese Bun	\$3.00 \$3.50
	73.30
Beef Shepards Pie Korean Fried Chicken With Rice	\$6.00 \$6.00
WEDNESDAY	
RECESS Red Velvet Cake	\$3.00

RECESS	
Red Velvet Cake	\$3.00
Nachos With Cheese Scauce	\$3.50
LUNCH	
Beef Burrito	\$6.00
Stir-Fry Chicken Noodles	\$6.00

THURSDAY

RECESS	
Chocolate Brownie	\$3.00
Puffy Dog	\$3.50
LUNCH	
Meat Lovers Homemade Pizza	\$6.00
Chicken with Black Bean	\$6.00
Sauce & Rice	

FRIDAY

RECESS	
Caramel Slice	\$3.50
Chicken Wings	\$4.00
LUNCH	
Butter Chicken With Rice	\$6.00
Mac & Cheese	\$6.00

EVERYDAY

COLD CHOICES	
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$6.00
Chicken Salad Sandwich	\$5.00
Egg n Salad Sandwich	\$5.00
Curried egg Sandwich	\$5.00
Sushi (Chicken/Tuna)	\$7.00
Onigiri (Teriyaki Chicken / Katsu Chicken) SNACKS	\$4.00
Fresh Fruit Salad	\$4.00
Vege Chips	\$2.50
Harvest Snaps	\$1.50
Pop corn	\$3.00
Pretzel	\$1.00

BEVERAGES

Water(600ml)	\$2.50
Flavoured Milk (300ml)	\$3.00
Up and Go	\$3.00
Plain Milk	\$2.50
Emma & Toms Pressed Juice/ Smoothie 450ml/350ml	\$5.00
Pump Water Plain/ Lime/ Lemon/ Berry	\$4.00
Shake n Shake Chill Vanilla/Choco Honeycomb	\$4.50





Pre-Order food using Quickcliq is encouraged to avoid the long wait and disappointment.



Online orders can be colllected at Special counter by skipping queue.



Vegetarian options can be prepared upon request. Advice students to place online order or place the order with us during recess.



Chicken and Beef used in the menu is halal